
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

Not qualified (75% = 9 Laps)

No.

95

94

36

11

44

75

2

24

31

8

Name

Nikola Gajic

Nikola Kisprdilov

Uros Živkovic

Ðorðe Rakic

Aleksandar  Vostinic

Zlatko Kostadinovic

Vitomir Petrovic

Zoran Fabijanovic

Dragan Miskovic

Borko Vranic

Nat/State

Cotton

Alfa

Dijamant AMK

Moto Stars

Divlji AMKK

Senior MK

Dijamant AMK

MCF

Vitalon Group

Manèula

Laps

11

11

11

11

10

8

3

3

2

1

Total Tm

15:11.074

15:37.838

15:46.395

16:18.447

15:23.913

16:16.436

4:36.124

5:27.802

3:19.045

1:48.112

Diff

26.764

35.321

1:07.373

1 Lap

3 Laps

8 Laps

8 Laps

9 Laps

10 Laps

Best Tm

1:21.754

1:22.588

1:24.435

1:25.512

1:30.024

1:50.019

1:29.626

1:46.917

1:37.794

1:46.486

Points

27

20

16

13

11

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Uros Uscumlic

Organizator: MSS & AMSS

Suorganizator: Agencija za bezbednost saobracaja

Direktor trke: Dejan Danicic

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Moto Association of Serbia

Margin of Victory

26.764

Avg. Speed

94.319

Best Lap Tm

1:21.754

Best Spd

95.555

Best Lap by

95 - Nikola Gajic

PARTNERSTVOM DO BEZBEDNOSTI MOTOCIKLISTA

RR

Race 125 SP

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:46:11

Beranovac 2.170 Km

7/5/2015 03:10 PM

OPEN  RR & MC CHAMPIONSHIP IN SERBIA

OPEN MC EASTERN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP


